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Grand Prix Malopolski Runda V 2012

Oswiecim, 24/11/2012

Konkurencja 4 Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
24/11/2012 - 10:03 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
16 lat i starsi
1. Twarowski Jerzy SK 95  Jordan Krakéw 3:59.84 698
50m:  27.43 27.43  150m: 1:28.71 3046  250m: 2:29.72  30.61  350m: 3:30.74  30.39
100m: 5825  30.82  200m: 1:59.11  30.40  300m: 3:00.35 30.63  400m: 3:59.84  29.10
2. Kudta Lukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 3:59.91 697
50m: 28.16 28.16  150m: 1:28.11  29.96  250m: 2:28.81  30.32  350m: 3:31.25  31.23
100m:  58.15  29.99  200m: 1:58.49  30.38  300m: 3:00.02 31.21  400m: 3:59.91  28.66
3. Lowicki Marcin SO 95  Nawa Skierniewice 4:04.66 657
50m: 28.15 2815  150m: 1:29.38  30.79  250m: 2:31.66 31.09  350m: 3:33.78  30.87
100m: 5859  30.44  200m: 2:00.57 3119  300m: 3:02.91 31.25 400m: 4:04.66  30.88
4. Litwa Krzysztof SK 96  Jordan Krakow 4:11.06 608
50m:  29.12 29.12  150m: 1:32.17  31.77  250m: 2:36.24  32.06  350m: 3:40.40  31.91
100m: 1:00.40 31.28  200m: 2:04.18  32.01  300m: 3:08.49 32.25 400m: 4:11.06  30.66
5. Hydzik Piotr 95  Karol Wadowice 4:18.16 559
50m:  29.66 29.66  150m: 1:35.12  32.85  250m: 2:40.42 32.37  350m: 3:45.80 32.85
100m: 1:02.27 3261  200m: 2:08.05 3293  300m: 3:12.95 32.53  400m: 4:18.16  32.36
6. Kica Pawet 96 Korona Krakow 4:22.65 531
50m: 30.71 30.71  150m: 1:38.78 33,55  250m: 2:45.03 3297  350m: 3:51.03 32.73
100m: 1:05.23  34.52  200m: 2:12.06  33.28  300m: 3:18.30  33.27  400m: 4:22.65  31.62
15 lat
1. Wajda Toamasz 97  Korona Krakow 4:1858 557
50m:  30.30 30.30  150m: 1:35.17 3271  250m: 2:40.32 3227  350m: 3:46.28  33.05
100m: 1:02.46  32.16  200m: 2:08.05 32.88  300m: 3:13.23 32.91  400m: 4:18.58  32.30
2. Miynarczyk Adrian 97  Jordan Krakéw 4:22.40 533
50m: 29.83 29.83  150m: 1:36.34 33,73  250m: 2:43.26 3345  350m: 3:50.76  33.58
100m: 1:02.61  32.78  200m: 2:09.81  33.47  300m: 3:17.18 33.92  400m: 4:22.40  31.64
3. Lechowicz Filip 97  Jordan Krakéw 4:32.93 473
50m:  30.91 30.91  150m: 1:39.39  33.84  250m: 2:48.72 3493  350m: 4:00.31  35.69
100m: 1:05.55  34.64  200m: 2:13.79  34.40  300m: 3:24.62 3590  400m: 4:32.93  32.62
4. Famulok Bartosz 97  Gilus Gilowice 4:34.78 464
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.85 250m: 2:49.92 35.55 350m: 4:00.52 34.61
100m: 200m: 2:14.37 3552  300m: 3:25.91 3599  400m: 4:34.78  34.26
5. Misterka Krzysztof 97  Unia Tarnéw 4:.44.67 417
50m:  30.90 30.90  150m: 1:42.23  36.36  250m: 2:56.62  37.39  350m: 4:11.05 37.23
100m: 1:05.87  34.97  200m: 2:19.23  37.00  300m: 3:33.82 37.20  400m: 4:44.67  33.62
6. Chotda Lukasz 97  Jordan Krakéw 4:4534 414
50m:  31.69 31.69  150m: 1:42.22 3593  250m: 2:55.63  36.74  350m: 4:09.49  36.94
100m: 1:06.29  34.60  200m: 2:18.89  36.67  300m: 3:32.55 36.92  400m: 4:4534 3585
7. Krawczyk Barttomiej 97  Gilus Gilowice 4:59.73 357
50m: 3272 3272 150m: 1:47.39 3819  250m: 3:03.82 3851  350m: 4:21.53  38.82
100m: 1:09.20  36.48  200m: 2:25.31  37.92  300m: 3:42.71 38.89  400m: 4:59.73  38.20
14 lat
1. Ulatowski Wojciech SO 98  Unia O$wiecim 4:12.44 598
50m: 28.57 2857  150m: 1:32.52 3242  250m: 2:36.86 32.00  350m: 3:41.59  32.35
100m: 1:00.10  31.53  200m: 2:04.86  32.34  300m: 3:09.24 32.38  400m: 4:12.44  30.85
2. Kiapa Filip SO 98 Unia Os$wiecim 4:32.85 474
50m:  30.86 30.86  150m: 1:39.83  34.54  250m: 2:49.12 3432  350m: 3:59.05 34.26
100m: 1:05.29  34.43  200m: 2:14.80  34.97  300m: 3:24.79 3567  400m: 4:32.85  33.80
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Grand Prix Malopolski Runda V 2012

Oswiecim, 24/11/2012

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 400m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja

3. Brauntsch Marek

50m: 30.12 30.12
100m: 1:04.21 34.09

PK Muranski Kacper

50m: 31.45 31.45
100m: 1:07.03 35.58

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Rok ur.
98  Gilus Gilowice

1:39.33 35.12 250m: 2:50.15
2:14.48 35.15 300m: 3:26.20

99  Gilus Gilowice

1:43.41 36.38 250m:  2:57.06
2:20.38 36.97 300m: 3:34.18

35.67
36.05

36.68
37.12

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Czas Pkt.

4:36.62 455
4:0251  36.31
4:36.62  34.11

4:4380 421
4:10.15  35.97
4:43.80  33.65
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